Scotland MS/HS Smarter Balance Test (Lab) Schedule
2016

6th Grade

Date

Mon. March 14
Mon. March 21
Mon. April 4
Mon April 18

7th Grade

Tues. March 15
Tues. March 22
Wed. April 6
Tues. April 19

8th Grade

Wed. March 16
Thurs. March 31
Tues. April 5
Wed. April 13
Wed. April 20

11th Grade
Thurs. March 17
Wed.. March 23
Fri. April 8
Fri. April 15
Thurs. April 21

Time

8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00

Time

8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00

Time

8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00
8:30-11:01
8:30-11:00

Time

8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00
8:30-11:00
8:30-11:01
8:30-11:00

Lab

119 Lab
119 Lab
119 Lab
119 Lab

Lab

119 Lab
119 Lab
119 Lab
119 Lab

Lab

119 Lab
119 Lab
119 Lab
119 Lab
119 Lab

Lab

119 Lab
119 Lab
119 Lab
119 Lab

119 Lab

Test Session
Eng NP Test
Eng P Test
Math NP Test
Math P Test

Test Session
Eng NP Test
Eng P Test
Math NP Test
Math P Test

Test Session
Eng NP Test
Eng P Test
Math NP Test
Dstep Science
Math P Test

Test Session

Eng NP Test
Eng P Test
Math NP Test
Dstep Science

Math P Test



